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202545 1H A A A el A LA A LA A LA A LA A A A A
20254E5 A2 H & HLH BLH A HLH A HLH WA H A BRI
20254E5 31 t A kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA
20254E5 4 H E A A kA A kA A kA A kA A kA kA A A A
2025455 H A A A A A A A el A A A FRIRFIRE
20254E5 A6 H K REIRR AR RIS
20254E5 4 TH X
202545 18 [ X
20254549 A & A
20254E5 /110 + KA KA KH A kA A kA A kA A kA A kA A kA A
202545 11 H A KA KE KA KE KA KE KA KE KA KE KA A KA RE A RE
20254E5 7 121 A LA HLA
202545 1 13 1 IS
20254E5 1 141 K
202545 1 151 &
20254E5 7 16 & RH
202545 4 17TH t kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kH kA kA kA
2025451 18 1 E kA A kA A kA A kA A kA A kA kA A kA A
2025451 191 il
202545120 K
202545 121 1 X
20254E5 22 Z
202545 7 23 A & A
202545124 1 + KH KA KH A kA A kA A kA A kA A kA A kA A
202545125 1 A kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA
202545126 1 A
202545 127 H IS
20254E5 7128 K
202545 71 29 A & A
20254E5 301 & RH PR R
202545 431 H I KA A A A A el A A KA RE KA RE KA A KA el
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Customers
KAKEN TEST CENTER
A business day of Kaken & affiliated institutes (2025, May)
[Blank: Open]
Japan  |Kaken HongKong| Shanghai Kakon | Nantong Lab. | Qingdao Lab. | Dalian Lab. | Ningbo Lab. Waxi Lab. PlKaken 1 MTV Vietnam KOTITI ooty | g BVEPSHK) | ycps Thailand (Bt

1-May Thu Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday
2-May Fri Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Temporary closure closed Temporary closure
3-May Sat Public holiday closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
4-May Sun Public holiday closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed Public holiday closed
5-May Mon Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Temporary closure
6-May Tue | Temporary closure Temporary closure Temporary closure
T-May Wed
8-May Thu
9-May Fri closed
10-May Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
11-May Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed Public holiday closed closed Public holiday closed
12-May Mon Public holiday Public holiday
13-May Tue
14-May Wed
15-May Thu
16-May Fri closed
17-May Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
18-May Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
19-May Mon
20-May Tue
21-May Wed
22-May Thu
23-May Fri closed
24-May Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
25-May Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
26-May Mon
27-May Tue
28-May Wed
29-May Thu Public holiday
30-May Fri closed Temporary closure
31-May Sat closed Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday closed closed closed closed closed Public holiday closed closed
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20254E5 1R | JHM il A iR A il A iR A il A iR A il A iR A il A iR A il A iR A il A iR A RIS
202545020 | JHE A Mg A R A Mg A R A g A Bk REHR HEE
20254530 | AN Fifg A RER REHA RER REA RER REHA RER REHA RER REA RER REHA RER REHA RER
2025%E5 4 H JE H iR A RER REH RER WEH RER WEH RER REH RER WEH REH HREH iR A HREH
20254550 | JH— iz A Hif A Hifg A Hifg A Fifg A il A Fifg A Hifg A Fifg A Fifg A gl
202545 H6H | A el R el R Hirgll
202545 HTH | =
202545 8 H J& Y
2025455490 | JHH ER
20254E5 H10H | JHN REH RER REH RER WEH RER WEH RER WEH RER WEHR RER WEH RER WEHR RER
2025455 11 | i [ REHA RER REHR RER REHR RER REHA RER REHA RER REHA Hifg A REHR RER Fifg A RER
202545 120 | & iR iR
20254654 13H | &=
20254E5 A 14 H JE =
20254E5 4 150 | J&0
2025454 16 H EED HREH
2025465 1TH | JHA REHA RER REHA RER REA RER REHA RER REHA RER REA RER REHA RER REHA RER
20255E5 HI8H | JH 1 REH RER REH RER REH RER WREH RER REH wRER WEH WEH RER WEH RER
2025465 190 | & —
20254E5 A 20 H JE
20254654210 | B =
20254E5 A 22 H J& Y
20254523 A | JHH RER
2025%E6 241 | JEN REH RER WEH RER REH RER WEH RER WEH RER WEHR RER WEH HREH REH HREH
202545250 | JE 1 REHR RER REA RER RER RER REHR RER RER RER REHA REA RER REHA RER
20254F5 A 26 H J&—
20254654270 | B
20254F5 A 28 H JE =
2025459290 | JH M R CeEl
20254E5 300 | JHT REH B
2025454310 | AN REH il A iz A il A Fifg A il A Fifg A il A REH RER REHR RER REHR il A REHR RER




